



But that's not all!

We also host a reception at the annual MHS Honors Night.

The ARC also honors the teachers and staff with a teacher luncheon featuring homemade dishes and desserts.



McIntosh High School Academic Recognition Club

The Academic Recognition Club was founded in 1994 by a group of MHS parents and is completely independent from the PTSO.

We are a non-profit organization whose purpose is to recognize and reward achievements in academics, and to encourage academic improvement at McIntosh High School. Our parent club is unique to McIntosh, as we are the only High School in Fayette County to recognize academic achievement in this special way.



At some point during their high school career, most MHS students will be recognized with an award from the ARC.

These awards include Goodie Bags for Bronze level (85.0 - 89.9 GPA), Ice Cream Social for Silver level (90.0-92.9 GPA) and a catered Luncheon for Gold level (93.0-100.00 GPA), Certificates and more.

During the 2015-2016 school year, the ARC awarded 1941 students for their academic success.

70% of the MHS students received an award during the Spring Award Day held in February 2016.

The ARC recognizes and honors more students than any other booster club at MHS!

How do we do this?

Our main source of funding is your \$25.00 annual donation and the Senior Graduation Neighborhood & Yard Sign sale.

To be able to continue to honor MHS students, teachers and staff, we need your support. Currently only 209 families are members of the ARC.

(CHECK #)

PARENT NAME:	ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE \$25.00 per FAMILY
	Return completed form and
PARENT PHONE:	donation to MHS
	Front Office OR mail to:
PARENT EMAIL:	Academic Recognition Club
(We use email to inform you of upcoming events)	McIntosh High School
	201 Walt Banks Road
Please join this wonderful organization!	Peachtree City, GA 30269
	Make checks payable to ARC

For more information, contact LaShawna Fraser, President 2015-2016, at 678) 873-1410 or Lmfraser2008@yahoo.com